
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $633.54
2025-10-05 Diamond	Bus	Limited txn_OXH8rLG -$8.09 $625.45
2025-10-05 SOUTHSIDE	CAFE	LIMITED txn_evHRb7x -$4.86 $620.59
2025-10-06 TRAINLINE txn_ZeHZWJE -$16.42 $604.17
2025-10-06 DELIVEROO txn_mAHOKNB -$15.12 $589.05
2025-10-06 Dixy	Chicken	-	Corporatio txn_OXH8WEM -$15.46 $573.59
2025-10-07 TGTG	b7a05v9nwaye0 txn_wNHJQbw -$4.30 $569.29
2025-10-07 CAFFE	NERO	BIRMINGHAM	BUL txn_R2Holza -$7.49 $561.80
2025-10-08 DELIVEROO txn_MNHp95w -$29.13 $532.67
2025-10-08 TGTG	99nhhns1dnmw0 txn_wNHJQqV -$5.92 $526.75
2025-10-09 TGTG	wm541gz205gx0 txn_0eHqkP4 -$7.42 $519.33
2025-10-09 OpenAI txn_YRHKkOq -$20.00 $499.33
2025-10-09 Uber txn_V0HLm42 -$8.30 $491.03
2025-10-09 Invoice	to	Stan	Saunders txn_a8HBvJE $30.00 $521.03
2025-10-09 Donation	from	Julio	Magoga txn_66HOYpM $20.00 $541.03
2025-10-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHboAV $200.00 $741.03
2025-10-09 ELEVENLABS.IO txn_mAHO67n -$5.00 $736.03
2025-10-10 TRAINLINE txn_yXHVmeA -$29.34 $706.69
2025-10-10 NX	Bus	Contactless txn_V0HLmG8 -$6.99 $699.70
2025-10-10 SumUp	*Shapla	poplar txn_XGHQ0pJ -$17.41 $682.29
2025-10-10 Uber txn_XGHQ0ep -$8.50 $673.79
2025-10-10 TFL txn_BZH8v6V -$2.82 $670.97
2025-10-10 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_rYHQRAZ -$7.53 $663.44
2025-10-10 TFL txn_4dH5mAJ -$4.70 $658.74
2025-10-11 Aroma	Spice txn_xQHNY4W -$5.30 $653.44
2025-10-11 TFL txn_EyHPqdB -$10.37 $643.07
2025-10-11 W	M	MORRISON	STORE txn_lZHQrR2 -$2.62 $640.45
2025-10-12 Londis txn_LgHbN5l -$9.06 $631.39
2025-10-13 TGTG	td592rqr550c0 txn_evHRWGr -$8.03 $623.36
2025-10-13 TESCO	STORES	5453 txn_brHZ8Mg -$6.22 $617.14
2025-10-13 DELIVEROO txn_R2Ho7MO -$23.69 $593.45
2025-10-13 Londis txn_rYHQOXy -$9.68 $583.77
2025-10-13 Laza	Restaurant txn_JxHvemG -$4.01 $579.76
2025-10-14 GOOGLE	*Google	One txn_d7Haxmq -$1.99 $577.77

2025-10-14 ORIENTALORIENTA txn_K9HZzYe -$5.35 $572.42
2025-10-14 Laza	Restaurant txn_K9HZz6k -$111.90 $460.52
2025-10-15 GREGGS txn_66HONWx -$2.81 $457.71
2025-10-15 Uber txn_vgHeAXg -$26.24 $431.47
2025-10-15 SQ	*KIM?S	KOREAN	FOOD	FUS txn_78Hnqaw -$10.68 $420.79
2025-10-15 Seven	Sisters	Off	Licence txn_nEHM80a -$6.10 $414.69
2025-10-15 TFL txn_a8HBKP5 -$7.75 $406.94
2025-10-15 HC&G txn_BZH8Aq0 -$17.35 $389.59
2025-10-16 HING	YIP txn_2zHvZRn -$1.14 $388.45
2025-10-16 PPOINT_*AUG	London	LTD	3 txn_LgHbM5b -$4.01 $384.44
2025-10-16 Taksim	Grill txn_K9HZy9m -$10.72 $373.72
2025-10-16 Taksim	Grill txn_78Hnvrz -$5.36 $368.36



2025-10-16 TFL txn_d7Hanrm -$5.16 $363.20
2025-10-17 SumUp	*Al-sharif	perf txn_LgHb9wX -$13.41 $349.79
2025-10-17 NISA	LOCAL	PADDINGTON txn_5wHR64o -$8.29 $341.50
2025-10-17 TFL txn_BZH8Kvr -$13.05 $328.45
2025-10-17 PAYPAL	*GIFFGAFF	67096397 txn_LgHb94X -$21.06 $307.39
2025-10-17 GRAB	N	GO txn_brHZLA7 -$2.00 $305.39
2025-10-18 DELIVEROO txn_wNHJL7y -$36.07 $269.32
2025-10-18 DELIVEROO txn_qkHXxOV -$6.73 $262.59
2025-10-18 SAINSBURY	S	WESTMINSTE txn_qkHXxxE -$21.80 $240.79
2025-10-18 PAYPAL	*DISCORD txn_oyHKEL5 -$9.99 $230.80
2025-10-18 TST-Hayat	Paddington	N txn_d7HanRO -$68.55 $162.25
2025-10-18 Apple txn_MNHpmAz -$0.99 $161.26
2025-10-19 MARKS&SPENCER	PLC txn_yXHVLv0 -$9.10 $152.16
2025-10-19 DAUNT	BOOKS txn_8rHr0g8 -$21.55 $130.61
2025-10-19 PAYPAL	*GIFFGAFF	67145167 txn_qkHX676 -$35.27 $95.34
2025-10-19 DELIVEROO txn_R2Ho9Oz -$34.44 $60.90
2025-10-20 TFL txn_66HOxQ7 -$3.77 $57.13
2025-10-21 MCDONALDS txn_evHRYQE -$12.75 $44.38
2025-10-21 MCDONALDS txn_brHZYkM -$2.94 $41.44
2025-10-22 SumUp	*GDGC	EC1	LTD txn_xQHNlya -$2.01 $39.43
2025-10-22 TFL txn_5wHRlGl -$7.52 $31.91
2025-10-23 MCDONALDS txn_xQHNlEM -$6.67 $25.24
2025-10-23 JOE	THE	JUICE txn_R2HoRG5 -$12.22 $13.02
2025-10-24 TFL txn_p5H09aJ -$3.75 $9.27
2025-10-26 TGTG	sp1a13cg51330 txn_wNHJoLG -$4.68 $4.59
2025-10-28 TESCO	STORES	2789 txn_evHR8eq -$3.34 $1.25
2025-10-29 JOE	THE	JUICE	UK	LTD txn_0eHqydx -$24.78 -$23.53
2025-10-31 Donation	from	daniel	zacharias txn_rYHQwkl $27.00 $3.47

WITHDRAWN:	$907.07.	DEPOSITED:	$277.00. $3.47

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


